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HER  APDFXHFFARBEGERBELE K. TBEEFLAS XS, BN -—RTREAZFREER.

EEES , MARER: 25 mm, FHE, XA, BWEHMRREE, MARE: BB, BE&R

B 1mm’..1mm?, AWG 18

0l i
THS 1663666
BEREN 100 pc
BNMTHE 100 pc
HEXERD AF7AID
FmxENRD AF7AID
BWHE 7183509 (C-2-2019)
GTIN 4017918123475
BHEE (58K) 1.589 g
HUHEER (FE2EK) 1272¢g
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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440204
27440204
27440204

ECO000796

39121500
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EU RoHS
S (BRERoHSYIFIETER)

China RoHS
Environment friendly use period (EFUP)

EU REACH SVHC
{REACHIR & FUER) ( CASHES )
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